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List of Holidays 2022-23 

S.No. Holidays Dates 

1 Ram Navami Sunday, 10 April 2022 

2 Ambedkar Jayanti Thursday, 14 April 2022 

3 ID-Ul-Fitr Monday,2 May ,2022 

4 Bakrid Saturday,9 July 2022 

5 Raksha Bandhan Thursday, 11 August 2022 

6 Independence Day Monday, 15 August 2022 

7 Janamashtmi Friday,19 August 2022 

8 Gandhi Jayanti Sunday, 2 Oct 2022 

9 Dussehra  Wednesday, 5 October 2022 

10 Karva chauth Friday, 14 October 2022 

11 Diwali Break Saturday, 22 October 2022 To Wednesday, 26 
October 2022 

12 Haryana Day Tuesday, 01 Nov 2022 

13 Gurunanak Jayanti Tuesday,8 November 2022 

14 Christmas Sunday, 25 December 2022 

15 Makar Sankranti Sunday, 15 Jan 2023 

16 Republic Day Thursday, 26 Jan 2023 

17 Maha Shivratri Saturday, 18 February 2023 

18 Holi Wednesday , 8 March 2023 & Thursday, 9 March 
2023 

     Note: The above dates are subject to change. 
      

Due to ongoing Covid situation the Date sheet will be circulated later. 
 

 


